
University Relay 2016
Boys and Girls 13 years and under

Hutt Valley HV

Kapiti Kap

Karori Kar

Olympic Oly

Scottish Scot

Trentham Tren

Wainui Wai

Wellington Wgtn

Place Name B/G Club Time

1 Will Anthony 1st boy Oly 07:20

2 Cameron Forsyth 2nd boy Wai 07:37

3 Ari Koed-Chang 3rd boy Wgtn 07:41

4 Daniel duToit B Tren 07:48

5 Toby Jurke B Oly 07:50

6 Joshua Timmer B Wgtn 07:52

7 Max Boennic B Wgtn 08:00

8 Colton Foss B Tren 08:02

9 Max Jones B Oly 08:09

10 Christopher Coetzee B Tren 08:10

11 Becs Jenkins 1st girl Oly 08:13

12 Tristan Bagnill B Tren 08:16

13 Anna Bassett 2nd girl Wgtn 08:20

14 Marco Coetzee B Tren 08:20

15 Bianca Bailey 3rd girl Wgtn 08:21

16 Flynn Roberts B ------- 08:43

17 Sarah Hey G Oly 08:44

18 Jake Butchard B Oly 08:49

19 Max Westphal B Oly 09:01

20 Magnus Kennedy B Wgtn 09:07

21 Neve Kerrison G Wgtn 09:14

22 Kiara Flutely G Tren 09:22

23 James Tuck B Oly 09:24

24 Killarney Howsan G Tren 09:27

25 Epeli Kilioui B Wgtn 09:38

26 Jessica Przychodzko G Kap 09:42

27 Tom Poland B Tren 09:47

28 Huw Mair B Tren 09:53

29 Jemima Irvine G Oly 09:59

30 Jeremy Wallace B Kar 10:00

31 Callum Crowe B Oly 10:06



32 Gemma Gordon G HV 10:22

33 Lily Trompetter G HV 10:30

34 Annika Munro G Oly 11:26

35 Ruben Manz B Wgtn 11:39


